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Cto. Galego de Natación Alevín de Verán
Rías do Sur, 26 - 27/6/2021

Prueba 24 Fem., 400m Estilos Alevín Femenino
27/06/2021 - 17:20 Resultados
MMG 5:21.62 , BARBIER URCULLU, PATRICIA RCNVIGO 17/07/2015

Clasificación AN Tiempo 100m 200m 300m 400m

1. BARROS DA SILVA, Sofia 09 C. N. GALAICO 5:58.35 19,00 1:31.18 3:03.73 4:40.71 5:58.35
50m: 42.06 42.06 150m: 2:17.82 46.64 250m: 3:51.57 47.84 350m: 5:20.20 39.49

100m: 1:31.18 49.12 200m: 3:03.73 45.91 300m: 4:40.71 49.14 400m: 5:58.35 38.15

2. ROCHA GONZALEZ, Gisele 09 C. N. GALAICO 6:13.72 16,00 1:35.23 3:12.18 4:53.27 6:13.72
50m: 44.04 44.04 150m: 2:24.43 49.20 250m: 4:01.54 49.36 350m: 5:33.82 40.55

100m: 1:35.23 51.19 200m: 3:12.18 47.75 300m: 4:53.27 51.73 400m: 6:13.72 39.90

3. SEIJO MARQUES, María 10 C. N. PONTEAREAS 7:25.77 14,00 1:59.61 3:47.29 5:50.74 7:25.77
50m: 54.21 54.21 150m: 2:53.78 54.17 250m: 4:49.00 1:01.71 350m: 6:38.05 47.31

100m: 1:59.61 1:05.40 200m: 3:47.29 53.51 300m: 5:50.74 1:01.74 400m: 7:25.77 47.72

4. FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, Sabela 10 VIGO RIAS BAIXAS 7:31.54 13,00 1:51.52 3:46.90 5:54.83 7:31.54
50m: 51.98 51.98 150m: 2:50.67 59.15 250m: 4:51.61 1:04.71 350m: 6:44.57 49.74

100m: 1:51.52 59.54 200m: 3:46.90 56.23 300m: 5:54.83 1:03.22 400m: 7:31.54 46.97

DSQ PEREZ TENREIRO, Alba 09 C. N. FERROL -
Viraje irregular

DSQ GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, Iara 09 VIGO RIAS BAIXAS -
Nado irregular


